TOWN OF ESSEX , MA

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
MONDAY, JUNE 22, 2020

2791

439
16%

Total Registered Voters:

Total Votes Cast;
Percent Voted:

Assessor, for 3 years
STEVE A. POULOS
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Moderator, for 1 year
JEFFREY D. JONES
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Selectman, for 3 years
GUY D. BRADFORD
PETER HOARE
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Board of Health, for 3 years
DAVID MARKS DRISCOLL
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Two Constables, for 1 year
ROBERT P. BRADLEY
WILLIAM J.S. KNOVAK
WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Regional School Committee, for 3 years
THERESA L. WHITMAN

WRITE-INS

BLANKS

Board of Library Trustees, for 3 years

351 DIANE E. KOTCH 369

0 WRITE-INS 0

88 BLANKS 70

Planning Board, for 5 years

356 LISA J. O'DONNELL 343

1 WRITE-INS 1

82 BLANKS 95
263
167
3
6
359
0
80
319
305
0

254 A True Copy M ‘/M

Attest: / @, ‘ ‘ON/L“

Pamela B. Thorne

355 Town Clerk, Essex, MA
0
84




