

TOWN OF ESSEX , MA OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

		Total Registered Voters:	2791
ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION MONDAY, JUNE 22, 2020		Total Votes Cast: Percent Voted:	439 16%
WONDAT, BONE 22, 2020		Fercent Voted.	1070
Assessor, for 3 years		Board of Library Trustees, for 3	years
STEVE A. POULOS	351	DIANE E. KOTCH	369
WRITE-INS	0	WRITE-INS	0
BLANKS	88	BLANKS	70
Moderator, for 1 year		Planning Board, for 5 years	
JEFFREY D. JONES	356	LISA J. O'DONNELL	343
WRITE-INS	1	WRITE-INS	1
BLANKS	82	BLANKS	95
Selectman, for 3 years			
GUY D. BRADFORD	263		
PETER HOARE	167		
WRITE-INS	3		
BLANKS	6		
Board of Health, for 3 years			
DAVID MARKS DRISCOLL	359		
WRITE-INS	0		
BLANKS	80		
Two Constables, for 1 year			
ROBERT P. BRADLEY	319		
WILLIAM J.S. KNOVAK	305		
WRITE-INS	0		
BLANKS	254	A True Copy Attest:	_
Regional School Committee, for 3 years		Pamela B. T	horne
THERESA L. WHITMAN	355	Town Clerk, Esse	x, MA
WRITE-INS	0	,	•
BLANKS	84		